
Azrieli Graduate School 
Summer 2023 Doctoral Courses 
June 5 – July 31   All doctoral courses are asynchronous.  Mifgashim are in-person. 

   
Mifgash    Cohort 2022 - Year 1 
Sun. June 18   1:00 – 7:00pm 
Mon. June 19 10:00am – 7:00pm 
Tues. June 20 10:00am – 7:00pm 
Wed. June 21 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Thurs. June 22 9:00am – 5:00pm 
If you are not registering for any courses this semester, please contact the Azrieli office to file for a “Leave of Absence”  
Note: “Leave of Absence” may be filed for no more than one semester over a one year period.  
 
Cohort 2022 - Year 1 

CRN 
 

COURSE 
NO. 

SECTION NAME Instructor 

80517 EDU 8812 AD Change and Innovation Dr. Rona Novick 
80516 EDU 8420 AD Introduction to Qualitative Research 

in Jewish Education 
 

Dr. Moshe 
Krakowski 

 
   
Weekly Schedule 

Week Dates Notes 

1 June 5 – 9 June 5 – Classes begin + Last Day to Add a Course    

2 June 12 – 16 
June 15 - Last day to withdraw from classes with a refund and it 
does not appear on your transcript. 
June 16 -  Any withdrawal will appear on your transcript as a “W” 

3 June 18 – 22 Mifgash 

4 June 26 – 30  

5 July 3 – 7  July 4 - No classes + Office will be closed.  

6 July 10 – 14   

7 July 17 – 21  July 17th – Fall 2023 registration opens 

8 July 24 – 28  July 26-27th – Tisha b’Av 

9    July 31st  Last day of the semester 

Summer I 2023 

Eight-Week ONLINE Courses 
June 5–July 31, 2023 

Mon., May 22 Last day to register without $50 late registration fee  
Mon., June 5 Semester begins 
Mon., June 5 Last day to add a course 

Thurs., June 15 Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 
Fri., June 16 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 
Tue., July 4 Independence Day. Classes do not meet  



Fri., July 14 Master’s professional portfolios due 
Mon., July 17 Online registration for Fall 2023 opens 
Mon., July 31 Last day of semester 
Fri., Sept. 30 Degree conferral date 
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